Kegelfachverband Eichsfeldkreis

Kreisliga Classic
Spieljahr 2015 / 2016
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8. Spieltag

Spg.Bleich/Sollstedt 2
Schnellhardt, Ralf
Weber, Steven
Hauswald, Lukas
Grimm, Bernd

FK Wiistheuterode
WeilR, Werner

Huke, Roberto
Herburg, Mario
Ochsenfahrt, Jochen
Hofmann, Matthjias
FKV Leinefelde 2
Gohrig, Renate
Werkmeister, Ramona
Schnur, Carolin
Schwarzbach, Susann

KSV Reifenstein 3
Schafer, Daniel
Stolze, Dorothee
Claus, Katja
Entrich, Johannes

VL Hipstedt

Tabelle

VL Hipstedt
Spg.Bleich/Sollstedt 2
KV 1948 Dingelstadt
ESV Lok Leinefelde
FK Wistheuterode
KSV Reifenstein 2
FKV Leinefelde 2

KSV Reifenstein 3
FKV Leinefelde 3

Spieler-Einzelwertung
Bause, Klaus-Dieter
Weil3, Werner
Hartmann, Steffen
Stolze, Michael
Sonnabend, Stephan
Kaufmann, Johannes
Entrich, Johannes
Entrich, Frank
Sonnabend, Glinther
Kruse, Thomas

Bohnert
Staffelleiter
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363
418
367
415

376
163
169
354
360

377
389
420
405

383
376
366
472
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ESV Lok

Spielfrei

FK Wustheut.
SpG Blei/Soll 2
KSV Reif. 2
VL Hipst.

VL Hipst.
KSV Rei 3
KSV Reif. 2
VL Hipst.

KV 48 Ding

Mannschaft

FKV Leinefelde 3
Werkmeister, Alia
Maulhard, Dorothee
Hebestreit Ute
Hogh, Luise

KV 1948 Dingelstadt
Dr. Wohler, Lothar
Triimper, Gerhard
Schmidt, Werner
Winkler, Ulrich

KSV Reifenstein 2
Niesing, Theresia
Entrich, Frank
Stolze, Michael
Meyer, Stefan

ESV Lok Leinefelde
Bause, Klaus-Dieter
Willner, Frank

John, Reinhardt
Heunemann, Siegfried
Fischer, Andreas
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12
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Ausw. S
432,50
425,00
415,00
415,00
414,25
413,33
411,50
404,00
403,25
398,33
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367
363
373
303

349
354
369
362

348
404
421
360

433
411
414
215
167

11240
11071
12086
10955
10340
10870
10728
10644

9778

Heim
421,50
390,75
415,00
405,67
420,67
408,67
464,50
409,00
404,50
387,50

14.11.2015

1563

1422

1591

1597

10693
10563
12274
10902
10237
10586
10748
11033
10676

Sp. Gesamt

2
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427,00
402,17
415,00
409,40
417,00
411,00
438,00
408,00
403,67
394,00

1406
1434
1533
1640
Sp.
4
6
5
5
7
6
4
5
6
5
15.11.2015

http://www.eichsfeld.tkv-kegeln.de/



